[image: image1.png]


[image: image2.png]



Washington State  

Federal Documents Depositories
Central Washington University (0649A)

Michele Reilly
James E. Brooks Library

400 E. University Way

Ellensburg, WA 98926-7548

Phone:  (509) 963-2117
Fax:     (509) 963-1597

email: reillym@cwu.edu 
CWU website
Eastern Washington University (0650A) 

Sue Anderson

Kennedy Library, 100 LIB

816 F Street

Cheney, WA 99004-2453

Phone:  (509) 359-7032

Fax:     (509) 359-6456
email: sanderson@ewu.edu
EWU Website
Everett Public Library (0647)

Kate Mossman
2702 Hoyt Avenue

Everett, WA 98201-3556

Phone: (425) 257-8021
Fax:    (425) 257-8016

email: kmossman@everettwa.gov 
Fort Vancouver Regional Library (0648)

Melinda Chesbro

1007 East Mill Plain Blvd

Vancouver, WA 98663-3599

Phone: (360) 759-4513

Fax:    (360) 759-4516

email: mchesbro@fvrl.org
FVRL Website
Gonzaga University School of Law (0646A)

Marilyn Johnson
P.O. Box 3528

Spokane, WA 99220-3528

Phone: (509) 313-3761 

Fax:    (509) 313-5733

email: mjohnson3@lawschool.gonzaga.edu
Highline Community College (0651A)

Jack Harton

P.O. Box 98000

Des Moines, WA 98198-9800

Phone: (206) 878-3710 ext. 3806

Fax:    (206) 870-3776

email: jharton@highline.edu
HCC Website
King County Library System (0642A)

Barbara Massey
Bellevue Regional Library

1111 110th Avenue NE

Bellevue, WA 98004-4515

Phone: (425) 452-2106
Fax:    (425) 450-2468
email: bmassey@kcls.org 
KCLS website
Northwest Indian College (0647C)  
Valerie McBeth

2522 Kwina Road

Bellingham, WA 98226

Phone:  (360) 392-4204

Toll Free: (877) 676-272 Ext. 4218
Fax: (360) 733-3385

Email:  vmcbeth@nwic.edu 
Northwest Indian College website
Seattle Public Library (0646)

Daniel Nguyen
1000 4th Ave

Seattle, WA 98104
Phone: (206) 733-9048
Fax:    (206) 733-9045
email: daniel.nguyen@spl.org 
SPL Website
Seattle University Law Library (0643A)                                             
Kent Milunovich
901 12th Avenue, Sullivan Hall

P.O. Box 222000

Seattle, WA 98122-1090

Phone: (206) 398-4094
Fax:    (206) 398-4194

email: milunovichk@seattleu.edu 
SULL Website

Research Portal Website
Spokane Public Library (0650)

Jean Hartman
906 West Main Avenue

Spokane, WA 99201-0976

Phone: (509) 444-5406

Fax:    (509) 444-5364

email: jhartman@spokanelibrary.org
Spokane PL Contact Page
Spokane PL Website
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Tacoma Public Library (0651)

Robert Pankl

1102 Tacoma Ave. S

Tacoma, WA 98402-2098

Phone: (253) 292-2001
Fax:    (253) 627-1693

email: docs@tplonline.org 
TPL Website
University of Puget Sound (0645)

Lori Ricigliano

Collins Memorial Library, CMB 1021

1500 North Warner

Tacoma, WA 98416-0004

Phone: (253) 879-3229

Fax:    (253) 879-3670

email: ricigliano@ups.edu
UPS website
University of Washington 

Gallagher Law Library (0645A)

Peggy Jarrett

Gallagher Law Library

Box 353025

Seattle, WA 98195-3025

Phone: (206) 543-1941
Reference Phone: (206) 543-6794

Fax:    (206) 685-2165

email: pjarrett@uw.edu
UWLL Website
University of Washington Libraries (0644)

Cassandra Hartnett

Suzallo/Allen Libraries

Box 352900

Seattle, WA 98195-2900

Phone: (206) 685-3130

Fax:    (206) 685-8727

email:  cass@u.washington.edu
UWL Website
Washington State Law Library (0644A)

Larisa John
P.O. Box 40751 

Olympia, WA 98504-0751

Phone: (360) 357-2140
Fax:    (360) 357-2143

email: larisa.john@courts.wa.gov 
WSLL Website
Washington State Library (0642)

Crystal Lentz, Regional Librarian
6880 Capitol Blvd SE
Tumwater, WA 98501

Mailing address: 

PO Box 42460

Olympia WA 98504-2460

Phone: (360) 704-5275
Fax:    (360)  704-7825
email: crystal.lentz@sos.wa.gov 
WSL Website
Washington State University Libraries (0643)

Marilyn von Seggern

Holland & Terrell Libraries

P.O. Box 645610

Pullman, WA 99164-5610

Phone: (509) 335-8859

Fax:     (509) 335-1889

email:   m_vonseggern@wsu.edu 

WSU Website



Western Washington University (0647A)

Robert Lopresti

Wilson Library

516 High Street

Bellingham, WA 98225-9103

Phone:  (360) 650-3342

Fax:    (360) 650-7996
email:  rob.lopresti@wwu.edu
WWU Website
Whitman College (0649)

Roger Stelk

Penrose Memorial Library

345 Boyer Avenue

Walla Walla, WA 99362-2083

Phone: (509) 527-5909

Fax     (509) 526-4785

email: stelkre@whitman.edu 
WC Website
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